M-sce Numer Imie i nazwisko

O 00 NO UL B WN -

N R R R R R R RRRR
O LWONOUBDWNIERO

4
103
100
61
63
42
147
99
30
12
175
22
93
183
109
95
20
26
80
204

Karol STELLER

Piotr KORDOWSKI
Joachim BREWKA
Wiadystaw KACORZYK
Franciszek POGODA
Matgorzata RZEPKA
Piotr FOJCIK

Michat GRUSZKA
Katarzyna MARONDEL
Stawomir WISNIEWSKI
Matgorzata CZUGA
Maria WITKOWSKA
Ewa KORBEL

Marta PATOCKA
Bogdan THOMALLA
Wojtek MARCINKOWSKI
Jacek ADAMOWSKI
Tadeusz WILK

Roman OSTROWSKI
Lestaw BENTKOWSKI

Miejscowos¢

Kusieta
Krakéw
Lubliniec
Mikotéw
GLIWICE
Gliwice
Rybnik
Lubliniec
Bytom
Zabrze
Gliwice
Katowice
Gliwice
Dziatoszyn
Zabrze
Lubliniec
Gliwice
Sosnowiec
Gliwice
Gliwice

Klub
Regatta Nordic Team CZ-WA

NW Lubliniec
Silesia Nordic Team
AEROMED CKZiU GLIWICE

NW Lubliniec
Silesia Nordic Team

Btyskawica
Stadion Slaski

Klub Biegacza Warta
Silesia Nordic Team, Katowice

AKMB Pedziwiatr Gliwice
Magiel Running Team

Wynik

02:18:53,30
02:25:58,20
02:28:08,80
02:28:14,70
02:28:18,60
02:30:59,70
02:32:29,90
02:33:54,60
02:44:22,70
02:45:13,10
02:45:20,30
02:45:36,40
02:47:06,60
02:48:50,70
02:50:39,20
02:52:01,30
02:57:40,20
03:01:20,00
03:08:09,30
03:14:07,40



